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Formula 4 TOTAL Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 50 David Diprose: TZR-FXR150 249 1 20 1 20 3 15 2 17 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 3 15 1 20 2 17 2 17 4 13 3 15

2 11/23/78/89 Gary Cunningham:  MB100/CB125T 162 2 17 3 15 1 20 1 20 2 17 9 7 0 0 1 20 4 13 0 0 1 20 4 13

3 18 Tim Goodin: CB125 146 6 10 2 17 6 10 dns 0 3 15 3 15 3 15 4 13 6 10 6 10 5 11 dns 0 6 10 6 10

4 23 Karl Morgan: CB125T 131 3 15 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 3 15 1 20 1 20 2 17 1 20

5 46 Simon Yule: FXR140 103 9 7 5 11 7 9 5 11 6 10 7 9 4 13 2 17 7 9 9 7 0 0 0 0

6 43/13 Nicholas Lancaster: CMG107/HONYO120 103 10 6 8 8 13 5 10 6 0 0 5 11 3 15 8 8 7 9 6 10 8 9 8 8 8 8

7 99 Mark Lattaway: CB125T 101 12 5 7 9 12 5 8 8 8 8 5 11 2 17 dnf 0 9 7 12 5 4 13 5 13 dns 0 dns 0

8 5 Olly Young: Y100/CB125T 90 5 11 14 5 dnf 0 dns 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 5 11 3 15 3 15 5 11 5 11

9 57 Fraser Munro: FXR150 87 0 0 8 8 9 7 5 11 6 10 dns 0 dnf 0 10 6 8 8 8 8 6 11 7 9 7 9

10 9/4 Robert Willis: GP125 85 7 9 6 10 11 5 11 5 11 5 8 8 11 5 8 8 15 5 14 5 14 5 13 5 11 5 13 5

11 6 Stacy McIvor: GP125 67 15 5 10 6 9 7 7 9 10 6 10 6 7 9 7 9 0 0 0 0 14 5 14 5

12 L Peter Freestone: FXR140 64 4 13 12 5 5 11 4 13 7 9 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 114 Nigel Duff: RS-RGV100 49 0 0 2 17 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 dns 0 dns 0 0 0 3 15 2 17

14 7 Nelson Choi: MB100 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 6 10 dnf 0 10 6 7 9 7 10 0 0

15 4/14 Trevor Byett: CB125T 38 8 8 4 13 0 0 9 7 dns 0 dns 0 dnf 0 0 0 15 5 14 5 0 0

16 17 Lewis Woodhall: TS125/GP125 38 11 5 13 5 10 6 dns 0 0 0 10 6 10 6 16 0 16 0 0 0 12 5 11 5

17 64 Murray Jelaca: CB125T 38 13 5 11 5 16 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 11 6 10 6 10 6

18 89/27 Dave Manuell: CB125T/TR110 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 2 17 0 0 dns 0 9 7

19 X/00 Reedwaan Ryklief: FXR150 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 12 5 11 5 11 5 11 6 10 7 0 0

20 11 David Seymour: MB100 30 0 0 0 0 4 13 2 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 8 Gavin James: CB125 30 dns 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 9 8 13 5 12 5

22 11 John Fallwell:  MB100 28 0 0 4 13 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 64 Chris Lawrence: CB125T 24 0 0 0 0 12 5 11 5 9 7 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 60 Mike Messiter: CB125T 21 0 0 15 5 13 5 0 0 dns 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 63/64 Richard Lawrence: CB125T 20 14 5 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 11 5 13 5 dns 0 0 0 0 0

26 78 Keith Biddle: CB125T 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 dns 0 0 0 12 5 12 5 0 0

27 6/15 Jarrod Harris:  Thump 110 15 16 0 dns 0 14 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 79  Kenneth Jones: Y100 15 0 0 0 0 13 5 dns 0 0 0 12 5 13 5 0 0 0 0

29 47 Alistair Todd: CB125T 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 dns 0 14 5 15 5 0 0 0 0

30 9 Carl Willis: GP125 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 16 5 15 5 0 0

31 1 Spencer Bell: CG125 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 dns 0

32 2 Jim Gaulter: TZR-MB100 0 17 0 dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 11 Dean Wilson: NSR-TS125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnf 0 dns 0 0 0 0 0

34 89 Paul Robinson: CB125T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 4 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17-Jul-05 21-Aug-05 18-Sep-05

R1 R2 R1 R2

26-Feb-06

R1 R2R1 R2

13-Nov-05

R1 R2

19-Mar-06

R1 R2

11-Jun-06

R1 R2
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Formula 5 TOTAL Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 50 David Diprose: TZR-Derbi50 260 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 dns 0

2 8/18 Hilton Jane: RG50 196 3 15 2 17 3 15 3 15 2 17 2 17 2 17 3 15 2 17 2 17 2 17 2 17 0 0

3 11/5/83/95 Keith Biddle: RG-XL100/XR100/RG50 166 0 0 2 17 2 17 3 15 3 15 7 9 2 17 5 11 5 11 5 11 4 13 4 13 2 17

4 5/11 Avalon Biddle: XR100/RG-XL100 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 dns 0 4 13 4 13 3 15 3 15 3 15 1 20

5 15 Malcolm Holmes: RG50 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 4 13 6 10 dns 0 4 13 5 11 dnf 0 4 13

6 47 Alistair Todd: MB50/RG50 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 5 11 3 15 3 15 0 0 0 0

7 3 John Bell: RG50 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 6 10 6 10 6 10 0 0

8 71 Hiroshi Mizushima: TZ50 32 2 17 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 5 Damien Jane: XR100 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 3 15

10 0 Terri Todd: RG50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 77 Mark Lattaway: Aprilia50 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 dns 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 R2R1 R2 R1R1 R2 R1

26-Feb-06

R1 R2

17-Jul-05 21-Aug-05 18-Sep-05 13-Nov-05 19-Mar-06 11-Jun-06

R1 R2 R1 R2
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B Grade TOTAL Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 11/78 Keith Biddle: RG-XL100/CB125T 186 0 0 6 10 8 8 2 17 2 17 1 20 1 20 4 13 2 17 5 13 5 11 1 20 1 20

2 9/4 Robert Willis: GP125 170 4 13 1 20 3 15 2 17 5 11 4 13 dns 0 dns 0 3 15 3 15 6 11 3 15 3 15 6 10

3 8/18 Hilton Jane: RG50 165 5 11 3 15 dns 0 9 7 4 13 3 15 3 15 3 15 6 10 7 9 7 10 4 13 2 17 3 15

4 99 Daniel Lattaway: CB125T 117 10 6 dns 0 12 5 12 5 0 0 4 13 5 11 2 17 1 20 1 20 1 20 dns 0 dns 0

5 79  Kenneth Jones: Y100 111 0 0 9 7 6 10 9 7 8 8 dns 0 10 6 5 11 4 13 2 17 2 17 8 8 9 7

6 17 Lewis Woodhall: TS125/GP125 103 2 17 5 11 2 17 dnf 0 0 0 2 17 13 5 7 9 11 5 0 0 7 9 4 13

7 54/4/60 Rupert Mather: TZR-CB125/CB125T 91 0 0 0 0 3 15 5 11 dnf 0 dns 0 1 20 5 11 4 15 dnf 0 6 10 7 9

8 84/9 Carl Willis: GP125 84 0 0 11 5 11 5 7 9 7 9 7 9 8 8 8 8 10 6 12 7 10 8 12 5 13 5

9 15 Kevin Moorhead: RG150 46 0 0 4 13 4 13 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 8 Gavin James: CB125 45 6 10 4 13 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 41 Brent Wyllie: CB125 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 6 10 4 13 5 11

12 11 David Seymour: MB100 40 0 0 1 20 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 81 David Goodin: CB125 40 0 0 0 0 1 20 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 X/00 Reedwaan Ryklief: FXR150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 4 13 0 0 0 0 dnf 0 2 17

15 43 Nicholas Lancaster: CMG107 37 1 20 2 17 0 0 dnf 0 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 15 Malcolm Holmes: RG50 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 dns 0 10 6 9 7 0 0 9 7 11 5

17 5/11 Avalon Biddle: XR100/RG-XL100 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 9 7 0 0 0 0 5 11 8 8

18 1 /11 Ann Thompson: CB125 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 8 8 11 8 9 9 0 0

19 64 Murray Jelaca: CB125T 24 0 0 7 9 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 disq? 0 dns 0

20 47 Alistair Todd: CB125T 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 11 5 dnf 0 6 10 0 0 0 0

21 6 Stacy McIvor: GP125 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 dns 0 2 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 71 Hiroshi Mizushima: TZ50 15 3 15 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 61 Lee Cahill: CB125T 15 0 0 10 6 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 B Danielle Todd: CT125 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 43 Daniel Lancaster: CMG107 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 28 Shane Thompson: CG125 14 0 0 dns 0 10 6 8 8 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 5 Damien Jane: XR100 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 10 6

28 0 Terri Todd: RG50 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20 Warwick Head: MB100 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 12 5

30 6 Jarrod Harris:  Thump 110 9 7 9 dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 2 Jim Gaulter: TZR-MB100 8 8 8 dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 60 Paul Messiter: CB125T 8 0 0 8 8 dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 62 Peter Bradder: MB100 7 9 7 dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 3 John Bell: RG50 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 dns 0 0 0

35 4 Trevor Byett: CB125 0 0 0 0 0 dns 0 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 64 Chris Lawrence: CB125T 0 0 0 0 0 dnf 0 dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 73 Tim Fraser: TF100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 dns 0 0 0

38 61 Nick Hoyles: CB125T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 8 0 0 0

39 7 Steve Hillier: pitbike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Feb-06

R1 R2R2

13-Nov-05

R1 R2R1

17-Jul-05 21-Aug-05 18-Sep-05

R1 R2 R1 R2

19-Mar-06 11-Jun-06

R1 R2 R1 R2
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Scooters TOTAL Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 82 Peter Hunter 171 1 20 1 20 3 15 2 17 0 0 0 0 2 17 2 17 1 20 2 17 5 11 2 17

2 51 Matt Cochran 112 0 0 1 20 3 15 0 0 0 0 1 20 1 20 2 17 1 20 0 0

3 50 Jonathan Pearce 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 3 15 3 15 3 15 1 20 1 20

4 88/2 Paul Jones 76 2 17 dns 0 2 17 1 20 0 0 0 0 7 9 4 13 0 0 0 0

5 69 Damien Kurth 65 4 13 2 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 5 11 dnf 0 5 11

6 17/1 Jon Knox 64 0 0 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 4 13 5 11 6 10 6 10 0 0

7 76 Yuri Erakovich 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 8 8 0 0 2 17 4 13

8 0/20 Gary Kettless 52 0 0 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 3 15

9 16 Michael Caza 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 6 10 5 11 7 9 0 0

10 21 Neil Armstrong 30 3 15 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 8 Roger Bourne 26 0 0 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 2 Cameron McAvley 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 6 10

13 53 Greg France 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 7 9 0 0 0 0

14 55 Glen Atkins 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnf 0 dnf 0 dnf 0 4 13 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 R1

26-Feb-06 19-Mar-06 11-Jun-06

R2 R2R2R1 R2

21-Aug-05 18-Sep-05 13-Nov-05

R1 R1

17-Jul-05

R2R1 R2R2 R1
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Minimotos TOTAL Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1

17-Jul-05

R2 R1

13-Nov-05

R2 R2R1

26-Feb-0621-Aug-05 18-Sep-05

R1 R1R2 R2

11-Jun-06

R1 R2 R1 R2

19-Mar-06
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Motards TOTAL Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1

17-Jul-05 21-Aug-05 18-Sep-05 13-Nov-05

R1 R1R2

26-Feb-06 11-Jun-0619-Mar-06

R1 R2R1 R2R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R2


